DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

2017/2018 HOME Multifamily Projects

June 2018 NOFA -

)

Project Sponsor
Corporation for Better Housing

Rural Communities Housing Development Corporation

Pacific West Communities, Inc.
Neighborhood Partners LLC

City of El Centro

Northern Circle Indian Housing Authority
City of Willows

Housing Authority of the County of Kern
Chelsea Investment Corporation

City of Ukiah

Satellite Affordable Housing Associates
C.F.Y. Development, Inc.

Meta Housing Corporation

Community Housing Assistance Program, Inc.

Resources for Community Development
Self-Help Enterprises

DBR Development LLC

Allied Real Estate Partners, LLC

Tule River Indian Housing Authority

EAH, Inc.

Citadel Community Development Corporation
Mammoth Lakes Housing, Inc.

Pacific Southwest Community Development Corporation

Project Name

Woodlake Terrace

Orr Creek Commons

Cinnamon Villas Il

Heritage Commons Phase |l

El Dorado Family Apartments
Hopland Four-Plex

Sycamore Ridge Family Apartments
Belmont Street Apartments
Countryside Il Apartments

Ukiah Senior Apartments
Manzanita Family Apartments
Truckee Artist Lofts

Main Street Plaza Apartments
Twin Pines Apartments

Sango Court Apartments

Dinuba Manor

Vines at Tabor

Arc Village

Mulberry Apartments

Imperial Village Senior Apartments
Citadel Village Townhomes
Access Apartments

Diamond Springs Village Apartments

Location
Woodlake
Ukiah
Lemoore
Dixon

El Centro
Hopland
Willows
Delano

El Centro
Ukiah
Napa
Truckee
Roseville
Groveland
Milpitas
Dinuba
Fairfield
Palm Desert
Porterville
Imperial
Hemet

Mammoth Lakes
Diamond Spring

1462
1446
1432
1408
1407
1392
1385
1376
1375
1371
1360
1354
1352
1339
1324
1323
1320
1314
1289
1281
1054

898

Ineligible

$5,000,000
$3,776,821
$2,301,051
$3,467,814
$5,100,000
$920,000
$5,100,000
$5,000,000
$5,000,000
$5,100,000
$5,000,000
$5,000,000
$5,000,000
$4,100,000
$5,100,000
$2,100,000
$3,987,051
$5,805,234
$2,730,004
$5,000,000
$5,100,000
$1,954,600
$5,000,000
TOTAL

Final Point Score Amount Requested Amount Awarded

$5,000,000
$3,776,821
$2,301,051
$3,467,814
$5,100,000
$920,000
$5,100,000
$5,000,000
$5,000,000
$5,100,000
$3,796,456
$0

$0
$4,100,000
$5,100,000
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$53,762,142

AWARDS FUNDED 02/11/2019





